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FINANCIL
SUPPORT

Postgraduate students

SR495,000

Units & Core Labs
Chemicals

Glassware

Maintenance Instruments 

Fume hood Maintenance

Gas Cylinders

Safety & Security

SR325,000

SR225,000

SR150,000

SR71,000

SR99,000

SR96,000

Instruments
SR3,600,000 
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Outcomes
Patent     8
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Collaboration

( Research Area )
Nanomaterials Technology Unit

Biotechnology Unit

Ecology and environmental Biology of Arabian Gulf and Desert Unit

Catalysis Unit

Renewable and Sustainable Energy Unit

Statistical Models Unit

Mathematical Studies for Real-Life Problems Unit



MOU  ( Partnership )

 (SWCC) 
- Reduce production costs and improve the quality of desalinated water.
- Develop polymer technology to extract water and salts and identify 
  solutions to chronic problems.
- Training and development of university students and service of scientific
   research.
- Participation in the field of scientific and technical conferences,seminars 
   and related training programs.
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